
HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT

HL LADY BLUES

Courtesy of Grove Cattle Company

DG BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Homozygous recessive red gene. When bred to a bull 
with the dominant black Gene or the wild Gene, her 
calves will be born  looking like their sire. 

05/15/2009
267254
CI274821
$10,000.00
Ladner Farms
Grove Cattle Company

TTT: 83.0000 on 02/19/2024

DG BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL

HUNTS MOST RESPECTED

HUNTS MISS SAND 698

AMERICAN BLUES

Lady Spicer

HUNTS EMPEROR

MISS RODEO AMERICA

Classy Frankie

IMA SAND DILVERY

OVERLORD

SPICE LINER

DODE'S BLUBOY FM884

Stocktons Miss America
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